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Giaponded

Our Suspended Rack Series offers sleek, modern wine storage solutions crafted from durable materials designed to
showcase your collection with minimalistic elegance.

These racks feature adjustable cables that securely hold individual bottles in a floating display style, perfect for
contemporary spaces.

SUSPENDED RACKS






HARDWARE

AVAILABLE IN:

BLACK

CHROME

SATIN

GOLD

KITS AVAILABLE
6 & 12 BOTTLES

SUSPENDED RACKS

SKU HERE

19
131/4"
73"

51/8"

SKU HERE

19
131/4"
73”

51/8"



SINGLE BOTTLE SINGLE BOTTLE

DOUBLE BOTTLE DOUBLE BOTTLE

SHELVE

SUSPENDED RACKS






HARDWARE

AVAILABLE IN:

CHROME

KITS AVAILABLE
6 & 12 BOTTLES

SUSPENDED RACKS

SKU HERE

19

131/4"

7311

51/8"
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Our Wall Rack Series offers sleek, modern wine storage solutions crafted from durable materials designed to showcase
your collection with minimalistic elegance.

These racks feature adjustable cables that securely hold individual bottles in a floating display style, perfect for
contemporary spaces.

WALL RACKS



HARDWARE

AVAILABLE IN:
BLACK
CHROME
SATIN
SINGLE BOTTLE
GLASS OPTIONS: ACRYLIC OPTIONS:
GOLD

CLEAR

SMIIE FR[l

SMI[E

WALL RACKS



AVAILABLE IN:

Bottles
Width
Height
Depth

WALL RACKS

BLACK

SINGLE

WM-31-BK

8.5"
39”
525"

DOUBLE

WM-32-BK

18
8.5"
39"
8.5"

TRIPLE

WM-33-BK

27
8.5"
39"
12"



HARDWARE
AVAILABLE IN:

BLACK

SATIN

GOoLD

ACRYLIC

WALL RACKS

SINGLE

DOUBLE

10
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If you have inquiries regarding wine cellars, furniture,
wrough iron & folk art, please contact us. We will be glad to help you.

www.ironwinecellars.com
+1 (844) 608-4199 3065 Beyer Blvd Suite B-103 San Diego CA 92154





